Tag i Bergslagen

Linje 54 tillfallig linjetidtabell 251030-251104
Trafkavbrott Storvik-Avesta Krylbo

Buss Buss Buss Tag Buss

Tag 8101 68103 8103 68105 8105 68109 8109 8177 68109
Dagar MTiToF L L S S LS LS MTiToF | MTiToF
fr Gavle C 08:25 10:25 15:20 16:24
fr Sandviken 08:53 10:53 15:48 16:38
fr Storvik 09:18 11:18 16:13 16:48 16:58
fr Torsaker 09:30 11:30 16:25 17:10
fr Horndals bruk 09:58 11:58 16:53 17:38
fr Fors 10:14 12:14 17:09 17:54
t Avesta Krylbo 10:30 12:30 17:20 18:10
fr Avesta Krylbo 05:57 10:43 12:40 17:33 18:10
fr Karbenning 06:10 10:55 12:53 17:45 18:33
tFagerstaC 06:27 11:07 13:05 17:58 18:55
fr FagerstaC 06:31 11:07 13:05 17:59
fr Skinnskatteberg 06:45 11:22 13:20 18:13
fr Frovi 07:15 11:52 13:50 18:43
t Orebro C 07:30 12:06 14:09 18:58

Buss Buss Buss Buss Buss
Tag 68100 8158 8102 68102 8104 68104 8106 68106 18106
Dagar MTiToF | MTiToF L L S S LS LS MTiToF
fr Orebro C 08:53 10:53 15:49 17:05
fr Frovi 09:09 11:09 16:04 17:21
fr Skinnskatteberg 09:39 11:39 16:34 17:51
tFagerstaC 09:53 11:53 16:49 18:05
fr FagerstaC 05:20 09:57 11:57 16:49 18:06
fr Karbenning 05:47 10:10 12:10 17:02 18:19
t Avesta Krylbo 06:10 10:22 12:22 17:14 18:31
fr Avesta Krylbo 06:10 10:35 12:35 17:25
fr Fors 06:26 10:51 12:51 17:41
fr Horndals bruk 06:42 11:07 13:07 17:57
fr Torsaker 07:10 11:35 13:35 18:25
fr Storvik 07:17 07:26 11:47 13:47 18:37
fr Sandviken 07:37 12.12 14:12 19:02
tGavleC 07:52 12:35 14:35 19:30




